Parcours Court

Cit
1

10

Nom équipe
Expert Nicole
Frasson Florence
RORA Mathilde
MUIA GIULIA
COULOMB Sandra
BEGU Aurore
SELLIER Valentine
JAY Yves
JAGLE Jean-Marc

LERITZ Johan

Parcours Long

Cit
1

Nom équipe
RORA Sébastien
FRASSON Clement
BERAUD Guillaume
SELLIER Jean-Marc
GILARd Franck
Martin Jérémy
White Maarit
BERNARD Christophe

RONSOUX Eliott

RAKET'D - 16 JANVIER 2022 - LACHAT

Catégorie Tps final Pénalités Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm

GD F
GP
GD F
GP
GD F
GDF
MOY F
GDG
GDG
GP

Catégorie
GD G
GDG
GDG
GDG
GD G

GP
GD F
GP
PTG

02:14:48
02:19:39
02:24:09
02:48:01
03:00:59
03:31:07
03:33:44
03:40:05
03:42:08

03:53:04

Tps final
01:17:09
01:31:06
01:55:48
02:13:39
02:19:24
03:31:03
03:38:58
04:15:51

05:08:29

31

31
00:45:00 31
01:15:00 31

31
01:40:00 31
01:40:00 31
02:25:00 31
02:25:00 31
01:15:00 31
Pénalités Code

01:15:00
01:00:00
01:45:00

02:45:00

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

13:18:10
11:58:24
12:43:26
12:07:32
12:06:03
12:34:54
12:35:35
Pm
Pm

12:50:30

Ok/Pm
12:02:12
12:36:16
11:58:58
12:07:36
12:10:35

Pm
13:30:48
12:35:25

Pm

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Code

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

12:23:05

12:58:42

12:17:08

Pm

13:16:07

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

Ok/Pm Code

11:59:22

12:39:57

12:09:51

12:02:39

12:38:25

Pm

13:18:25

13:12:50

Pm

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

11:45:58
13:40:01
11:40:00
12:55:45
14:21:54
12:04:14
12:04:45
12:30:19
Pm

13:43:43

Ok/Pm
12:23:39
12:07:57
12:41:56
12:56:22
13:01:54

Pm
Pm
Pm

Pm

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

Code

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

12:40:09
13:05:01
12:22:38
Pm
13:09:43
Pm
Pm
Pm
Pm

Pm

Ok/Pm
11:50:37
12:43:58
12:25:57
12:38:33
12:43:26
13:09:29
13:12:47

Pm

Pm

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Code

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

13:00:20

12:17:33

12:33:20

Pm

12:21:04

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

Ok/Pm Code

12:14:22

12:24:29

12:17:48

12:27:34

12:28:06

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

12:09:29
13:26:03
11:58:32
12:40:17
13:59:55
Pm
Pm
Pm
Pm

13:27:26

Ok/Pm
11:40:47
12:52:35
11:45:13
11:46:27
11:51:43
13:24:36
13:40:25
12:10:23

Pm

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Code

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

13:36:38
11:38:16
13:02:01
11:41:44
11:42:31
13:11:34
13:11:59
12:04:06
11:38:55

12:10:45

Ok/Pm
12:42:36
11:34:06
13:17:12
13:37:00
13:43:08
11:36:36
11:36:25
13:52:31

11:35:30

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Code

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

13:13:32
13:18:27
12:05:33
12:18:10
14:05:43
Pm
Pm
Pm
Pm

12:57:02

Ok/Pm
11:45:02
12:49:12
11:50:33
11:53:04
11:56:12
13:18:41
13:45:55
13:24:54

Pm

44

44

44

a4

44

44

44

44

44

44

Code

45

a5

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

12:02:53
13:32:42
11:51:22
12:26:35
14:14:59
12:19:53
12:20:29
Pm
Pm

13:06:03

Ok/Pm
12:30:45
11:56:28
13:00:33
13:12:01
13:24:13
12:31:24
12:31:16

Pm

Pm

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm Code

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

12:54:23

12:24:52

Pm

Pm

12:33:20

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

11:55:01

12:15:37

12:22:42

12:34:09

12:32:29

13:05:04

Pm

Pm

Pm

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

12:29:20

12:49:28

Pm

Pm

12:59:51

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

Pm

12:05:20

12:31:07

12:03:47

12:14:10

12:17:29

Pm

13:25:49

12:53:18

Pm

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

13:26:45
11:49:13
Pm
11:53:40
11:52:53
12:55:26
12:56:04
Pm
11:51:04

12:28:46

Ok/Pm
11:35:25
12:55:27
11:38:46
11:39:55
11:38:18
13:32:23

Pm
13:35:42

Pm

Code Ok/Pm Code Ok/Pm

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

12:38:47

11:40:22

13:11:54

13:28:25

13:36:36

11:48:48

11:48:22

Pm

11:43:46

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

12:35:31

11:49:10

13:07:17

13:20:17

13:31:01

12:05:22

12:00:45

Pm

11:57:12



